
Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org

JANUARY EVENTS FOR KIDS
AT NORTH EAST

Play & Learn
Fri, Jan 3, 17, & 31 at 10am
Play, socialize, and learn while 
making connections. For families 
with children
ages birth-2. 

STEAM Lab: Bears and Hibernation
Mon, Jan 6 at 1pm
Wed, Jan 8 at 3:30pm
A monthly STEAM-themed 
educational activity. Ages 6-11. 
This month, we will learn about 
Maryland’s largest land animal - 
Black Bears! Explore fossils from the 
Maryland Department of Natural 
Resources as part of the Project 
Wild initiative & create a black bear 
den replica.

Tween Academy:
Ancient Egypt Book Discussion
Thu, Jan 9 at 1pm
A monthly educational activity for 
students in homeschool and non-
traditional school settings. This 
month, learn about Ancient Egypt 
and discuss “Treasury of Egyptian 
Mythology” by Donna Jo Napoli. 
Ages 9-14.

PAWS for Reading
Tue, Jan 14 at 6:30pm
Practice your reading skills by 
reading one-on-one with a specially-
trained therapy dog. Ages 4-11.

Early Chapter Book Club
Wed, Jan 15 at 3:30pm
Meet new friends and dive into lively 
discussions and activities about our 
monthly early chapter book selection. 
Books provided upon registration. 
This month’s title is “Frankie Sparks 
and the Big Sled Challenge” by 
Megan Frazer Blakemore. Ages 8-11.

ABC...Come Play with Me
Sat, Jan 18 at 11am
A themed playtime emphasizing 

pre-literacy games, activities and toys. 
For families with children ages birth-5.

Family StoryTime
Wed, Jan 22 & 29 at 10am
CCPL StoryTimes feature stories, 

rhymes, music, and play! For families 
with children ages birth-5.

Hello Baby
Thu, Jan 23 & 30 at 10am
CCPL StoryTimes feature stories, 

rhymes, music, and play! Ages birth - 
12 months.

Starlight StoryTime
Tue, Jan 28 at 6:30pm

Pajamas and stuffed animals 
encouraged for this special evening 
StoryTime. For families with children 
ages 3-5. Other siblings welcome.   


